Bezirk Unterfranken

7 von 7 Starter am 25.07.2021 in Schweinfurt

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021
Zimmerstutzen 1.30.16 Herren IV

Brand, Ronald
Schneider, Alfons
Eisemann, Andreas
Keym, Harald

Bischoff, Norbert
Heimrich, Uwe

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1056
2 0769
3 0657
4 0773
5 0639
6 1379
7 1380

Weschler, Walter

Verein

SG 1917 Damm

SG Michelbach

SV Gollmuthhausen
SV Gollmuthhausen
KKS Goldbach

SV Knetzgau
SG Réttingen

Seite 1/1

Serien

89 89 89

87

83

83
74
62
52

89

80

79
75
78
64

83

88

76
69
72
64

Gesamt

267 Ringe
259 Ringe
251 Ringe
238 Ringe
218 Ringe

212 Ringe
180 Ringe

erstellt am 25.07.2021 um 16:22 Uhr



