

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



Zimmerstutzen 1.30.16 Herren IV

7 von 7 Starter am 25.07.2021 in Schweinfurt

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	1056	Brand, Ronald	SG 1917 Damm	89 89 89	267 Ringe
2	0769	Schneider, Alfons	SG Michelbach	87 89 83	259 Ringe
3	0657	Eisemann, Andreas	SV Gollmuthhausen	83 80 88	251 Ringe
4	0773	Keym, Harald	SV Gollmuthhausen	83 79 76	238 Ringe
5	0639	Bischoff, Norbert	KKS Goldbach	74 75 69	218 Ringe
6	1379	Heimrich, Uwe	SV Knetzgau	62 78 72	212 Ringe
7	1380	Weschler, Walter	SG Röttingen	52 64 64	180 Ringe